Newman (2-13,0-9 Mid-America Intercollegiate) -vs- Lincoln (MO) (5-10,1-8 Mid-America Intercollegiate)
01/13/22 at Jason Gym, Jefferson City, MO

Date: 01/13/22 Score By Period 1 2 3 4 Total

;‘t':‘ez: dg;]ig R Newman 14 ol 10| 17| s0

Site: Jason Gym, Jefferson City, MO Lincoln (MO) 3 13 16 19 51

Newman 50

fid Player GS MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS

33 Ho,Britney * 27 8-16 0-0 0-0 1-5 6 3 0 1 0 2 16

11 Hayes,Makayla * 34 2-7 0-3 5-6 3-9 12 2 0 3 0 2 9

15 Beck,Carissa * 37 2-8 2-8 0-0 0-3 3 0 1 1 0 0 6

00 Dortland,Tiffany * 27 2-9 0-3 1-2 0-3 3 3 3 1 0 1 5

01 Nilles,Sydney * 14 0-2 0-0 0-0 0-1 1 0 1 4 0 0 0

04 Bello,Laura 12 4-8 0-0 0-0 3-4 7 2 0 1 0 1 8

13  Dubbert,Lauren 26 2-5 0-0 0-0 2-0 2 1 4 3 0 1 4

10  White,Amoni 16 1-4 0-0 0-0 1-5 6 2 0 0 0 0 2

23  Rottinghaus,Riley 6 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-3 3 1 0 0 0] 0 0

21 Vang,Torri 1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 (0] 0 0

™ TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 3-2 5 0 0 2 0 0 0
Totals - 200 21-59 2-14 6-8 13-35 48 14 9 16 0 7 50

Team Summary FG 3PT FT

1st Quarter 6-13 46.15 % 0-2 0.00 % 2-2 100.00 %

2nd Quarter 4-13 30.77 % 0-3 0.00 % 1-2 50.00 %

3rd Quarter 4-16 25.00 % 0-4 0.00 % 2-2 100.00 %

4th Quarter 7-17 41.18 % 2-5 40.00 % 1-2 50.00 %

Total 21-59 35.6 % 2-14 14.3 % 6-8 75.0%

Technical Fouls: none

Lead Changed: 3 times(s)

Lincoln (MO) 51

Second Chance Points: 11 Scores Tied: 3 times(s)
Points off Turnovers: 4

Bench Points: 14

Points in the Paint: 38
Largest Lead: 0 O

Fast Break Points: 4

# Player GS MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS

12  Jackson,Niyah * 31 6-13 1-2 1-2 2-4 6 0 4 2 (0] 3 14

00 Bello,Aliyah * 28 3-5 3-4 0-0 0-3 3 3 1 (0] (0] 0 9

05 Bernskoetter,Kylie * 30 2-8 1-6 2-4 1-2 3 1 1 1 (0] 0 7

03 Mitchell,Kelsey * 35 2-8 1-6 0-0 1-3 4 1 2 (0] (0] 1 5

04  Jones,Imani * 24 1-11 0-0 0-2 2-2 4 1 0 0 0 2 2

32 Carter,Ayreona 18 3-5 0-1 0-0 0-6 6 1 0 2 2 1 6

02 Bradley,AJ 14 2-3 1-1 0-6 0-4 4 3 0 3 0 2 5

15 Ingram,Ashtin 10 1-1 1-1 0-2 1-0 1 0 1 1 0 1 &

10 Gonzalez,Mercy 10 0-3 0-3 0-0 1-0 1 1 0 2 (0] 0 0

™ TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 2-3 5 0 0 1 0 0 0
Totals - 200 20-57 8-24 3-16 10-27 37 11 9 12 2 10 651

Team Summary FG 3PT FT

1st Quarter 1-15 6.67 % 1-6 16.67 % 0-2 0.00 %

2nd Quarter 5-15 33.33% 2-5 40.00 % 1-8 12.50 %

3rd Quarter 7-14 50.00 % 2-6 33.33% 0-2 0.00 %

4th Quarter 7-13 53.85 % 3-7 42.86 % 2-4 50.00 %

Total 20-57 35.1% 8-24 33.3% 3-16 18.8 %

Technical Fouls: none

Lead Changed: 3 times(s)

Second Chance Points: 6
Points off Turnovers: 15

Scores Tied: 3 times(s)
Bench Points: 14

Points in the Paint: 16
Largest Lead: 0 O

Fast Break Points: 1



1st Play By Play

VISITORS: Newman Time Score Margin HOME TEAM: Lincoln (MO)
09:42 MISS 3PTR by BERNSKOETTER,KYLIE
-- REBOUND OFF by BERNSKOETTER,KYLIE
09:36 MISS 3PTR by MITCHELL,KELSEY
-- REBOUND OFF by JONES,IMANI
FOUL by HO,BRITNEY 09:27
09:14 MISS JUMPER by JACKSON,NIYAH(in the paint)
REBOUND DEF by HO,BRITNEY --
TURNOVER by NILLES,SYDNEY 08:58
08:58 STEAL by JONES,IMANI
08:43 MISS LAYUP by JONES,IMANI(in the paint)
REBOUND DEF by NILLES,SYDNEY --
MISS 3PTR by DORTLAND, TIFFANY 08:30
-- REBOUND DEF by JACKSON,NIYAH
08:18 MISS JUMPER by JONES,IMANI
REBOUND DEF by HO,BRITNEY --
GOOD LAYUP by HO,BRITNEY(in the paint) 07:58 2-0 V2
07:36 MISS 3PTR by BERNSKOETTER,KYLIE
REBOUND DEF by DORTLAND, TIFFANY --
SUB OUT by NILLES,SYDNEY 07:17
SUB IN by DUBBERT,LAUREN 07:17
MISS JUMPER by HO,BRITNEY(in the paint) 07:06
REBOUND OFF by HAYES,MAKAYLA --
07:05 FOUL by MITCHELL,KELSEY
GOOD FT by HAYES,MAKAYLA 07:05 3-0 V3
GOOD FT by HAYES,MAKAYLA 07:05 4-0 V 4
06:44 MISS JUMPER by BERNSKOETTER,KYLIE(in the paint)

- REBOUND OFF by TEAM
06:35 4-3 V1 GOOD 3PTR by BELLO,ALIYAH
- ASSIST by JACKSON,NIYAH
GOOD LAYUP by HO,BRITNEY(in the paint) 06:15 6-3 V3
ASSIST by DORTLAND,TIFFANY -
05:55 MISS 3PTR by BELLO,ALIYAH
REBOUND DEF by HAYES,MAKAYLA -
GOOD JUMPER by HO,BRITNEY(in the paint) 05:34 8-3 V5
ASSIST by DUBBERT,LAUREN -

05:06 MISS JUMPER by JACKSON,NIYAH(in the paint)
REBOUND DEF by HAYES,MAKAYLA -
GOOD LAYUP by HO,BRITNEY(in the paint) 04:47 10-3 V7

04:31 MISS 3PTR by MITCHELL,KELSEY
REBOUND DEF by HAYES,MAKAYLA =
TIMEOUT MEDIA by TEAM 04:13

04:13 SUB OUT by BELLO,ALIYAH

04:13 SUB IN by CARTER,AYREONA
SUB OUT by DORTLAND, TIFFANY 04:13
SUB OUT by HO,BRITNEY 04:13
SUB IN by BELLO,LAURA 04:13
SUB IN by WHITE,AMONI 04:13
TURNOVER by DUBBERT,LAUREN 04:01

04:01 STEAL by CARTER,AYREONA
FOUL by WHITE,AMONI 03:58

03:54 MISS LAYUP by JONES,IMANI(in the paint)
REBOUND DEF by BELLO,LAURA =
TURNOVER by DUBBERT,LAUREN 03:33

03:33 STEAL by MITCHELL,KELSEY

03:26 MISS JUMPER by JACKSON,NIYAH
REBOUND DEF by TEAM =

03:23 SUB OUT by JACKSON,NIYAH

03:23 SUB IN by BRADLEY,AJ



SUB OUT by DUBBERT,LAUREN

SUB IN by NILLES,SYDNEY

GOOD LAYUP by BELLO,LAURA(in the paint)
ASSIST by BECK,CARISSA

REBOUND DEF by WHITE,AMONI
MISS 3PTR by BECK,CARISSA

SUB OUT by HAYES,MAKAYLA
SUB IN by HO,BRITNEY

TURNOVER by NILLES,SYDNEY

STEAL by HO,BRITNEY

SUB OUT by BECK,CARISSA

SUB IN by DORTLAND, TIFFANY

GOOD LAYUP by HO,BRITNEY(in the paint)

REBOUND DEF by HO,BRITNEY
MISS JUMPER by HO,BRITNEY(in the paint)

REBOUND OFF by TEAM
MISS JUMPER by BELLO,LAURA(in the paint)

FOUL by HO,BRITNEY

REBOUND DEF by WHITE,AMONI
MISS LAYUP by BELLO,LAURA(iN the paint)
REBOUND OFF by BELLO,LAURA
MISS LAYUP by BELLO,LAURA(iN the paint)
REBOUND OFF by BELLO,LAURA

2nd Play By Play

12-3

14-3

V9

V1l

MISS LAYUP by JONES, IMANI(in the paint)

REBOUND DEF by BRADLEY,AJ
FOUL by BRADLEY,AJ
TURNOVER by BRADLEY,AJ
SUB OUT by MITCHELL,KELSEY
SUB OUT by JONES, IMANI

SUB IN by BELLO,ALIYAH

SUB IN by INGRAM,ASHTIN

TIMEOUT 30SEC by TEAM

STEAL by BRADLEY,AJ
TURNOVER by BRADLEY,AJ

SUB OUT by BERNSKOETTER,KYLIE
SUB IN by MITCHELL,KELSEY
MISS JUMPER by CARTER,AYREONA

BLOCK by CARTER,AYREONA

REBOUND DEF by BRADLEY,AJ

MISS FT by BRADLEY,AJ
REBOUND DEADB by TEAM
MISS FT by BRADLEY,AJ

VISITORS: Newman Time Score Margin HOME TEAM: Lincoln (MO)
10:00 SUB OUT by BRADLEY,AJ
10:00 SUB IN by JACKSON,NIYAH
SUB OUT by HO,BRITNEY 10:00
SUB IN by HAYES,MAKAYLA 10:00
09:56 MISS JUMPER by JACKSON,NIYAH
REBOUND DEF by WHITE,AMONI -
GOOD JUMPER by BELLO,LAURA(In the paint) 09:50 16-3 V13
09:12 MISS LAYUP by JACKSON,NIYAH(in the paint)
- REBOUND OFF by INGRAM,ASHTIN
FOUL by BELLO,LAURA 09:11
09:11 SUB OUT by CARTER,AYREONA
09:11 SUB IN by JONES,IMANI
09:11 MISS FT by INGRAM,ASHTIN
- REBOUND DEADB by TEAM
09:11 MISS FT by INGRAM,ASHTIN



REBOUND DEF by BELLO,LAURA --
TURNOVER by NILLES,SYDNEY 08:54
08:54 STEAL by INGRAM,ASHTIN
08:40 16-6 V 10 GOOD 3PTR by INGRAM,ASHTIN
-- ASSIST by BELLO,ALIYAH

MISS LAYUP by WHITE,AMONI(in the paint) 08:22
REBOUND OFF by WHITE,AMONI =
GOOD JUMPER by HAYES,MAKAYLA(in the paint) 08:14 18-6 V12
07:48 TURNOVER by INGRAM,ASHTIN
07:48 SUB OUT by BELLO,ALIYAH
07:48 SUB OUT by INGRAM,ASHTIN
07:48 SUB IN by BERNSKOETTER,KYLIE
07:48 SUB IN by GONZALEZ,MERCY
SUB OUT by WHITE,AMONI 07:48
SUB IN by BECK,CARISSA 07:48
TURNOVER by HAYES,MAKAYLA 07:33
07:33 STEAL by JONES,IMANI
07:25 MISS JUMPER by JONES,IMANI(in the paint)
REBOUND DEF by HAYES,MAKAYLA =
MISS LAYUP by BELLO,LAURA(iN the paint) 07:08
= REBOUND DEF by JACKSON,NIYAH
07:01 MISS 3PTR by MITCHELL,KELSEY
= REBOUND OFF by TEAM
06:51 MISS JUMPER by JONES,IMANI(in the paint)
= REBOUND OFF by GONZALEZ,MERCY
06:45 TURNOVER by GONZALEZ,MERCY
STEAL by BELLO,LAURA 06:45
MISS 3PTR by DORTLAND, TIFFANY 06:29
= REBOUND DEF by JONES, IMANI
06:24 TURNOVER by GONZALEZ,MERCY
06:24 SUB OUT by MITCHELL,KELSEY
06:24 SUB IN by BRADLEY,AJ
FOUL by BELLO,LAURA 06:14
TURNOVER by BELLO,LAURA 06:14
SUB OUT by BELLO,LAURA 06:14
SUB IN by ROTTINGHAUS,RILEY 06:14
06:02 MISS 3PTR by BERNSKOETTER,KYLIE
- REBOUND OFF by JACKSON,NIYAH
FOUL by DORTLAND,TIFFANY 05:58
05:58 18-7 V11 GOOD FT by JACKSON,NIYAH(fastbreak)
05:57 MISS FT by JACKSON,NIYAH (fastbreak)
REBOUND DEF by ROTTINGHAUS,RILEY -
TURNOVER by TEAM 05:47
FOUL by ROTTINGHAUS,RILEY 05:38
05:38 MISS FT by JONES, IMANI
- REBOUND DEADB by TEAM
05:37 MISS FT by JONES, IMANI
REBOUND DEF by ROTTINGHAUS,RILEY -
MISS 3PTR by HAYES,MAKAYLA 05:13
REBOUND OFF by TEAM -
MISS JUMPER by NILLES,SYDNEY 05:04
- REBOUND DEF by BRADLEY,AJ
FOUL by HAYES,MAKAYLA 04:58
TIMEOUT MEDIA by TEAM 04:58
04:58 MISS FT by BRADLEY,Al(fastbreak)
- REBOUND DEADB by TEAM
04:58 MISS FT by BRADLEY,Al(fastbreak)

REBOUND DEF by ROTTINGHAUS,RILEY -
MISS 3PTR by BECK,CARISSA 04:32
- REBOUND DEF by BERNSKOETTER,KYLIE
04:19 MISS LAYUP by JONES, IMANI(in the paint)
- REBOUND OFF by JONES, IMANI



04:14 18-9 V9 GOOD LAYUP by JACKSON,NIYAH(in the paint)

TURNOVER by NILLES,SYDNEY 03:44
03:44 STEAL by JACKSON,NIYAH
SUB OUT by NILLES,SYDNEY 03:38
SUB IN by DUBBERT,LAUREN 03:38
03:35 MISS JUMPER by JONES,IMANI(in the paint)
REBOUND DEF by HAYES,MAKAYLA =
TURNOVER by DORTLAND, TIFFANY 03:18
03:18 STEAL by BRADLEY,AJ
03:11 MISS 3PTR by GONZALEZ,MERCY

REBOUND DEF by BECK,CARISSA =
GOOD JUMPER by DORTLAND, TIFFANY (fastbreak)(in the

paint) 03:03 20-9 V11
03:03 FOUL by GONZALEZ,MERCY
03:03 SUB OUT by JONES, IMANI
03:03 SUB OUT by BERNSKOETTER,KYLIE
03:03 SUB OUT by GONZALEZ,MERCY
03:03 SUB IN by BELLO,ALIYAH
03:03 SUB IN by MITCHELL,KELSEY
03:03 SUB IN by CARTER,AYREONA

MISS FT by DORTLAND, TIFFANY (fastbreak) 03:03

== REBOUND DEF by MITCHELL,KELSEY
02:55 20-12 V8 GOOD 3PTR by BRADLEY,AJ
== ASSIST by MITCHELL,KELSEY

MISS LAYUP by DORTLAND,TIFFANY(in the paint) 02:38
== REBOUND DEF by CARTER,AYREONA
02:34 TURNOVER by CARTER,AYREONA
STEAL by DORTLAND,TIFFANY 02:34
MISS JUMPER by DORTLAND, TIFFANY 02:23
== REBOUND DEF by CARTER,AYREONA
02:16 MISS JUMPER by BELLO,ALIYAH(in the paint)

REBOUND DEF by TEAM --
MISS JUMPER by HAYES,MAKAYLA(in the paint) 01:51
== REBOUND DEF by MITCHELL,KELSEY
01:40 20-14 V6 GOOD JUMPER by BRADLEY,AJ

GOOD JUMPER by DORTLAND, TIFFANY(in the paint) 01:15 22-14 V8

01:15 FOUL by BRADLEY,AJ

01:15 SUB OUT by BRADLEY,AJ

01:15 SUB IN by INGRAM,ASHTIN
SUB OUT by HAYES,MAKAYLA 01:15
SUB IN by VANG,TORRI 01:15
GOOD FT by DORTLAND, TIFFANY 01:15 23-14 V9

01:01 TURNOVER by JACKSON,NIYAH
STEAL by DUBBERT,LAUREN 01:01
TURNOVER by TEAM 00:30

00:06 23-16 V7 GOOD JUMPER by CARTER,AYREONA
-- ASSIST by JACKSON,NIYAH

3rd Play By Play

VISITORS: Newman Time Score Margin HOME TEAM: Lincoln (MO)
10:00 SUB OUT by INGRAM,ASHTIN
10:00 SUB OUT by CARTER,AYREONA
10:00 SUB IN by JONES,IMANI
10:00 SUB IN by BERNSKOETTER,KYLIE

SUB OUT by DUBBERT,LAUREN 10:00

SUB OUT by VANG,TORRI 10:00

SUB OUT by ROTTINGHAUS,RILEY 10:00

SUB IN by NILLES,SYDNEY 10:00

SUB IN by HAYES,MAKAYLA 10:00

SUB IN by HO,BRITNEY 10:00



09:51 23-18 V5 GOOD JUMPER by JACKSON,NIYAH
MISS 3PTR by DORTLAND, TIFFANY 09:37
-- REBOUND DEF by BERNSKOETTER,KYLIE
09:28 23-20 V3 GOOD JUMPER by BERNSKOETTER,KYLIE(in the paint)

09:19 FOUL by JONES,IMANI
GOOD LAYUP by HO,BRITNEY(in the paint) 09:15 25-20 V5
ASSIST by NILLES,SYDNEY --

08:54 TURNOVER by BERNSKOETTER,KYLIE
STEAL by HAYES,MAKAYLA 08:54
MISS JUMPER by DORTLAND,TIFFANY 08:49

-- REBOUND DEF by BELLO,ALIYAH

08:40 MISS 3PTR by JACKSON,NIYAH
REBOUND DEF by HAYES,MAKAYLA --
MISS JUMPER by NILLES,SYDNEY(in the paint) 08:21

-- REBOUND DEF by JACKSON,NIYAH
08:14 25-22 V3 GOOD JUMPER by JACKSON,NIYAH(in the paint)

TURNOVER by BECK,CARISSA 08:00
08:00 STEAL by JACKSON,NIYAH
FOUL by DORTLAND,TIFFANY 08:00
SUB OUT by DORTLAND, TIFFANY 08:00
SUB OUT by NILLES,SYDNEY 08:00
SUB IN by WHITE,AMONI 08:00
SUB IN by DUBBERT,LAUREN 08:00
07:46 MISS JUMPER by MITCHELL,KELSEY
REBOUND DEF by WHITE,AMONI =
07:41 FOUL by BELLO,ALIYAH
GOOD FT by HAYES,MAKAYLA(fastbreak) 07:41 26-22 V4
GOOD FT by HAYES,MAKAYLA(fastbreak) 07:41 27-22 V5
07:28 TURNOVER by JACKSON,NIYAH
MISS LAYUP by HAYES,MAKAYLA(in the paint) 07:11
= REBOUND DEF by JACKSON,NIYAH
07:03 MISS 3PTR by MITCHELL,KELSEY
REBOUND DEF by WHITE,AMONI =
07:02 FOUL by BELLO,ALIYAH
07:02 SUB OUT by BELLO,ALIYAH
07:02 SUB OUT by JACKSON,NIYAH
07:02 SUB IN by BRADLEY,AJ
07:02 SUB IN by GONZALEZ,MERCY
MISS 3PTR by BECK,CARISSA 06:47
REBOUND OFF by DUBBERT,LAUREN -
MISS LAYUP by HO,BRITNEY(in the paint) 06:30
- REBOUND DEF by JONES, IMANI
06:22 MISS LAYUP by JONES, IMANI(in the paint)
REBOUND DEF by BECK,CARISSA -
TURNOVER by HO,BRITNEY 05:59
05:59 SUB OUT by JONES, IMANI
05:59 SUB IN by CARTER,AYREONA
FOUL by DUBBERT,LAUREN 05:49
05:49 SUB OUT by BERNSKOETTER,KYLIE
05:49 SUB IN by INGRAM,ASHTIN

05:42 27-25 V2 GOOD 3PTR by MITCHELL,KELSEY
-- ASSIST by INGRAM,ASHTIN

MISS JUMPER by DUBBERT,LAUREN 05:18
- REBOUND DEF by BRADLEY,AJ
05:08 TURNOVER by BRADLEY,AJ
STEAL by HO,BRITNEY 05:08
MISS JUMPER by WHITE,AMONI(in the paint) 04:47
- REBOUND DEF by MITCHELL,KELSEY
04:35 MISS 3PTR by GONZALEZ,MERCY

REBOUND DEF by BECK,CARISSA --
GOOD JUMPER by WHITE,AMONI(in the paint) 04:18 29-25 V4
TIMEOUT 30SEC by TEAM 04:18



TIMEOUT MEDIA by TEAM

REBOUND DEF by HAYES,MAKAYLA
MISS 3PTR by HAYES,MAKAYLA

TIMEOUT MEDIA by TEAM
STEAL by HAYES,MAKAYLA
SUB OUT by WHITE,AMONI

SUB IN by DORTLAND, TIFFANY
MISS LAYUP by HO,BRITNEY(in the paint)

REBOUND DEF by DORTLAND, TIFFANY

MISS LAYUP by HO,BRITNEY(in the paint)

FOUL by DORTLAND,TIFFANY

REBOUND DEF by HAYES,MAKAYLA
GOOD LAYUP by HO,BRITNEY(in the paint)
ASSIST by DUBBERT,LAUREN

MISS 3PTR by BECK,CARISSA
REBOUND OFF by DUBBERT,LAUREN

SUB OUT by HO,BRITNEY
SUB IN by BELLO,LAURA
GOOD LAYUP by BELLO,LAURA(iN the paint)

ASSIST by DUBBERT,LAUREN

TURNOVER by HAYES,MAKAYLA

04:18
04:07

03:46
03:42
03:13
03:13
02:55
02:55
02:50

02:31

02:15
01:49
01:49
01:49
01:49
01:49
01:49
01:49
01:49

01:48

01:34
01:18
01:01
01:01
01:01
01:01
01:01
01:01
00:57
00:41
00:41
00:41
00:41
00:30
00:00

4th Play By Play

31-25

31-27

33-27

33-30

33-32

V 6

V 4

V 6

V3

Vi

MISS JUMPER by BRADLEY,AJ(in the paint)

REBOUND DEF by TEAM

TURNOVER by CARTER,AYREONA

REBOUND DEF by CARTER,AYREONA
MISS 3PTR by GONZALEZ,MERCY

REBOUND DEF by CARTER,AYREONA

SUB OUT by MITCHELL,KELSEY
SUB OUT by GONZALEZ,MERCY
SUB OUT by CARTER,AYREONA
SUB IN by BELLO,ALIYAH

SUB IN by JONES,IMANI

SUB IN by BERNSKOETTER,KYLIE
MISS FT by BRADLEY,AJ
REBOUND DEADB by TEAM

MISS FT by BRADLEY,AJ

GOOD JUMPER by JONES, IMANI(in the paint)

FOUL by BRADLEY,AJ

SUB OUT by BRADLEY,AJ
SUB IN by MITCHELL,KELSEY

SUB OUT by INGRAM,ASHTIN
SUB IN by JACKSON,NIYAH
GOOD 3PTR by JACKSON,NIYAH
TIMEOUT 30SEC by TEAM

GOOD JUMPER by MITCHELL,KELSEY(in the paint)

VISITORS: Newman Time Score Margin HOME TEAM: Lincoln (MO)
SUB OUT by BELLO,LAURA 10:00
SUB IN by HO,BRITNEY 10:00
GOOD LAYUP by HO,BRITNEY(in the paint) 09:42 35-32 V3
ASSIST by DORTLAND,TIFFANY -
09:25 35-35 GOOD 3PTR by BELLO,ALIYAH
== ASSIST by JACKSON,NIYAH
GOOD JUMPER by DUBBERT,LAUREN(in the paint) 08:51 37-35 V2
FOUL by HO,BRITNEY 08:25
SUB OUT by HAYES,MAKAYLA 08:25
SUB IN by BELLO,LAURA 08:25
08:25 37-36 V1 GOOD FT by BERNSKOETTER,KYLIE
08:25 MISS FT by BERNSKOETTER,KYLIE



REBOUND DEF by BELLO,LAURA

MISS LAYUP by DUBBERT,LAUREN(in the paint)
REBOUND OFF by BELLO,LAURA

GOOD LAYUP by BELLO,LAURA(iN the paint)

GOOD 3PTR by BECK,CARISSA
ASSIST by DORTLAND,TIFFANY

REBOUND DEF by DORTLAND, TIFFANY

SUB OUT by DORTLAND, TIFFANY
SUB IN by WHITE,AMONI

MISS JUMPER by DUBBERT,LAUREN(in the paint)

REBOUND OFF by TEAM
MISS 3PTR by BECK,CARISSA

MISS JUMPER by HO,BRITNEY(in the paint)

REBOUND DEF by BELLO,LAURA
MISS JUMPER by WHITE,AMONI(in the paint)

SUB OUT by BELLO,LAURA
SUB IN by HAYES,MAKAYLA

GOOD 3PTR by BECK,CARISSA
ASSIST by DUBBERT,LAUREN

MISS 3PTR by BECK,CARISSA

REBOUND OFF by HO,BRITNEY

MISS LAYUP by HO,BRITNEY(in the paint)
REBOUND OFF by HAYES,MAKAYLA

TIMEOUT MEDIA by TEAM

SUB OUT by WHITE,AMONI

SUB IN by DORTLAND, TIFFANY
SUB OUT by DORTLAND, TIFFANY
SUB IN by WHITE,AMONI

GOOD FT by HAYES,MAKAYLA
MISS FT by HAYES,MAKAYLA

REBOUND DEF by HO,BRITNEY

GOOD JUMPER by DUBBERT,LAUREN(in the paint)

REBOUND DEF by HAYES,MAKAYLA
TURNOVER by HAYES,MAKAYLA

FOUL by WHITE,AMONI

SUB OUT by WHITE,AMONI

SUB IN by DORTLAND, TIFFANY
FOUL by HAYES,MAKAYLA

39-36
39-38
42-38

42-40

42-42

45-42

45-45

46-45

48-45

V3
Vi
V 4

V2

V3

Vi

V3

GOOD JUMPER by JACKSON,NIYAH(in the paint)

MISS JUMPER by JONES,IMANI(in the paint)
FOUL by BERNSKOETTER,KYLIE

SUB OUT by JONES, IMANI
SUB IN by CARTER,AYREONA

REBOUND DEF by BELLO,ALIYAH
GOOD LAYUP by CARTER,AYREONA(iN the paint)

BLOCK by CARTER,AYREONA

REBOUND DEF by CARTER,AYREONA
MISS 3PTR by MITCHELL,KELSEY

REBOUND DEF by TEAM

GOOD JUMPER by CARTER,AYREONA
ASSIST by JACKSON,NIYAH

GOOD 3PTR by BERNSKOETTER,KYLIE
ASSIST by MITCHELL,KELSEY

FOUL by CARTER,AYREONA

SUB OUT by CARTER,AYREONA
SUB IN by JONES,IMANI

REBOUND DEF by BELLO,ALIYAH
MISS JUMPER by JACKSON,NIYAH(in the paint)

MISS 3PTR by BERNSKOETTER,KYLIE

STEAL by JACKSON,NIYAH

SUB OUT by JONES, IMANI
SUB IN by CARTER,AYREONA



REBOUND DEF by HO,BRITNEY
TURNOVER by DUBBERT,LAUREN

MISS JUMPER by HO,BRITNEY(in the paint)

TIMEOUT 30SEC by TEAM

TIMEOUT 30SEC by TEAM

MISS LAYUP by DORTLAND, TIFFANY(in the paint)
REBOUND OFF by HAYES,MAKAYLA

GOOD LAYUP by HAYES,MAKAYLA(in the paint)

TIMEOUT TEAM by TEAM
MISS 3PTR by HAYES,MAKAYLA

02:02
02:02
01:53
01:34
01:33
01:11

00:42
00:22
00:19
00:19
00:16
00:16
00:15
00:14
00:05
00:01
00:01
00:00

48-46

48-49

50-49

50-51

V2

H1

Vi

H1

GOOD FT by BERNSKOETTER,KYLIE
MISS FT by BERNSKOETTER,KYLIE

GOOD 3PTR by BELLO,ALIYAH
ASSIST by BERNSKOETTER,KYLIE
TIMEOUT 30SEC by TEAM

REBOUND DEF by CARTER,AYREONA
MISS 3PTR by BERNSKOETTER,KYLIE
REBOUND OFF by JACKSON,NIYAH
MISS 3PTR by CARTER,AYREONA
TURNOVER by TEAM

REBOUND OFF by MITCHELL,KELSEY
FOUL by BELLO,ALIYAH

TIMEOUT TEAM by TEAM
GOOD LAYUP by JACKSON,NIYAH(in the paint)

REBOUND DEF by TEAM



